Validate	Print Help <u>Percentage</u>	<u>BoQ</u>				
Tender Inviting Aut	thority: Staff Officer(Civil), NK Area.					
Name of Work: Writ	ing, Painting and some misc repair works in Polling boot	hs under Khal	ari Block, Ranchi under GM l	Jnit, NK Area.		
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.0
(This BOQ templa	ate must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the		PRICE SCHEDULE be uploaded after filling the reter the Bidder Name and Value		he bidder is liable to be	e rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT#	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1.01	Colour washing such as green, blue or buff to give an even shade : New work (two or more coats) with a base coat of whiting	3419.40	Sqm	40.49	138451.51	INR One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty One and Paise Fifty One Only
1.02	White washing with lime to give an even shade : Old work (two or more coats)	6251.40	Sqm	10.63	66452.38	INR Sixty Six Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Thirty Eight Only
1.03	Repairs to plaster of thickness 12 mm to 20 mm in patches of area 2.5 sq.meters and under, including cutting the patch in proper shape, raking out joints and preparing and plastering the surface of the walls complete, including disposal of rubbish to the dumping ground within 50 metres lead: With cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement: 4 coarse sand)	200.00	Sqm	362.28	72456.00	INR Seventy Two Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty Six Only
1.04	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 5 in foundation and plinth in: Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	6.75	Cum	4906.57	33119.35	INR Thirty Three Thousand One Hundred & Nineteen and Paise Thirty Five Only
1.05	12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix: 1:4 (1 cement: 4 fine sand)	43.65	Sqm	273.09	11920.38	INR Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty and Paise Thirty Eight Only
1.06	Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and inequalities not exceeding 15 cm deep and disposal of rubbish, lead upto 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m. All kinds of soil	15000.00	Sqm	19.08	286200.00	INR Two Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Two Hundred Only
1.07	Supplying and stacking at site. Moorum.	56.60	Cum	771.16	43647.66	INR Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred & Forty Seven and Paise Sixty Six Only
1.08	Spreading of moorum & levelling as per requirement as in instuction by EIC.	56.60	Cum	313.38	17737.31	INR Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred & Thirty Seve and Paise Thirty One Only
1.09	Cement concrete flooring 1:24 (1 cement: 2 coarse sand: 4 graded stone aggregate) finished with a floating coat of neat cement, including cement surp, but excluding the cost of nosing of steps etc. complete. 40 mm thick with 20 mm nominal size stone aggregate	100.00	Sqm	421.74	42174.00	INR Forty Two Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Four Only
2	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures				1		INR Seven Lakh Twelve Thousand One Hundred & Fift Eight and Paise Fifty Eight Only
Quoted Rate in Figu	res		Select		0.00	INR Zero Only

INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words